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1550nm 250um FC/PC
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FHSI

BE nm 300-2400nm
HENFE dB <1.0 (BPIENLT)
b dB >55
aJESH dB <0.1 (BPIENLT)
YRR E ms <12
P - BiE, R(E, 21 (up to lmm)
EHp times >1000000
121ERE °C 0~+50
FERE °C -40~+85
R~ mm 45X18X10 (1X2 ¥rfEhR)
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1x1
1X2 250um
FC/PC
1X4 900um
OEM 300-2400nm Im FC/APC
1X6 3mm
Turn key solution = EHl gk
1x8
1X16 E B
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